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M.Sc. Renal Science & Dialysis Technology Course First Year
No. Date of Day Subject Time
Examination

1. 02.02.2016 Tuesday Principle of Dialysis -I

2 03.02.2016 Wednsday Principle of Dialysis -II

3. 05.02.2016 Friday Principle of RO Plants —I

4. 08.02.2016 Monday Principle of RO Plants-I1

5. 10.02.2016 | Wednesday Imaging in Nephrology-I

6. 11.02.2016 Thursday Imaging in Nephrology-II

7. 12.02.2016 Friday Basic Hemodialysis Techniques-I

8. 13.02.2016 Saturday Basic Hemodialysis Techniques-II 11:00 AM
9. | 15022016 | Monday Introduction to Anatomy-I .
10. 16.02.2016 Tuesday __Introduction to Anatomy-II

1Lk 17.02.2016 Wednsday Introduction to Physiology &

Pathology-1
12. 19.02.2016 Friday Introduction to Physiology &
Pathology-II

13. 22.02.2016 Monday Introduction to Basic Nephrology-I
14, 24.02.2016 Wednesday | Introduction to Basic Nephrology-I1
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B.Sc. Dialysis Technology Course First Year

=]

.|Date of Examination Day Subjects Time

02-02-2016 Tuesday Anatomy-I
03-02-2016 | Wednesday Anatomy-II
05-02-2016 Friday Physiology-1
08-02-2016 Monday Physiology-II
10-02-2016 Wednesday Biochemistry-I 11.00 AM. To
11-02-2016 .| Thursday Biochemistry-II 02.00 P.M.
12-02-2016 Friday Pathology-I |
13-02-2016 Saturday - Pathology-II
15-02-2016 Monday Microbiology-I
17-02-2016 Wednesday | Microbiology-II
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